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East Division

One Big Ass Mistake, America
enags eyedogs

Turn your head and Goff

Jim 'Money' Cricket

Badgers

West Division

Team Madoff

Tiger's Tails

The Fighting Belichicks I
Don't Call it a Comeback
Sooners

Total Points

Team Madoff

enags eyedogs

Tiger's Tails

Turn your head and Goff
Sooners

Jim 'Money' Cricket

One Big Ass Mistake, America
The Fighting Belichicks I
Badgers

Don't Call it a Comeback
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1778.00
1760.50
1715.00
1693.50
1671.50
1661.50
1625.00
1551.50
1523.00
1498.50
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.357
0.357
0.357

DIV
6-2

4-4
4-4
3-5

DIV
6-2
5-3
4-4
35
2-6

PF
1360.50
1437.50
1327.00
1295.00
1247.00

PF
1459.00
1513.00
1303.00
1295.00
1364.50
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PA
1256.00
1392.50
1328.00
1373.50
1390.50

PA
1344.50
1415.50
1372.00
1298.00
1431.00

PTS
1625.00
1760.50
1693.50
1661.50
1523.00

PTS
1778.00
1715.00
1551.50
1498.50
1671.50
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